

Andy Mohr



LINCOLN Mercury



05/24/2018

Quote # T29487

SOUTHPORT POLICE DEPT.

2018 New Ford Police Interceptor Utility AWD (Black)

- Black Cloth Seats Front & Vinyl Rear
- Black Vinyl Floor
- 500 A Police Package
- 3.7L Gas V-6 Engine 310 HP
- 6-Speed Auto Trans
- Rear Camera std
- Remote Keyless Entry System 2 Fobs
- Solor Tint 2nd Row Glass
- Cargo Dome Lamp -Red/White
- Courtesy Lamp Disabled
- Driver Side LED Spot Lamp
- Front Lamp Housing Prep Pkg
- Rear Lighting Solution
- Wiring Grill/Lamp/Siren/Spkrs
- Sync Voice Activated System
- Power Heated Mirrors
- Reverse Sensing System
- Pocket Warning Lights

Government Pricing \$ 34,156.08
Government Concession's \$- 5,339.00
Government Fees \$ 31.25
Total Cost Delivered Price \$ 28,848.33

Quoted By: Kent Goldman VP Corp Sales
Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
2733 E Main St
Plainfield, In.46168
317-279-7141 direct contact number

Approved By: _____
Dated: _____

JTN Services, Inc.

4421 S US Hwy 231
Greencastle, IN 46135

765-653-7158

Quote

Date	Quote #
8/2/2018	2334

Name / Address
Southport PD

Terms

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Cost	Total
Part	Legacy DUO Lightbar Red/Blue with Saffire controller with SA314P Speaker	1		2,850.00	2,850.00
SA314B	SA314 SPEAKER, BLACK	1		165.00	165.00
HOWLER	LOW FREQUENCY TONE SIREN SYS. Howler13	1		499.95	499.95
IONR	ION LIGHT RED	3		85.00	255.00
IONB	ION LIGHT BLUE	3		85.00	255.00
IONGROM	ION SERIES BODY MOUNT GROMMET	4		7.00	28.00
IONC	ION LIGHT WHITE	2		85.00	170.00
VTX609B	VERTEX SUPER-LED LIGHT BLUE	1		65.00	65.00
VTX609R	VERTEX SUPER-LED LIGHT RED	1		65.00	65.00
SSFPOS	SOLID STATE HEADLIGHT FLASHER	1		70.00	70.00
M7J	M7 LED FLASHER BLUE/RED	2		165.00	330.00
Part	M7 BKT Bracket	2		28.95	57.90
IONBKT1	ION LICENSE PLATE BKT HORIZ.	1		21.00	21.00
Part	C-VS-1308-INUT Console	1		335.56	335.56
Part	C-CUP2-I	1		36.95	36.95
Part	C-MC	2		9.00	18.00
Part	C-MCB	2		11.00	22.00
Part	C-HDM-204 telescoping Pole	1		123.00	123.00
UT-1001	DEVMT, ULTM, UNVMT, W-LOCK	1		242.40	242.40
Part	SS-UT-X	1		52.00	52.00
Part	C-MD-202	1		76.00	76.00
Part	C-HDM-303	1		27.00	27.00
Part	C-ARPB-101	1		241.96	241.96
Part	C-SW-1	1		15.00	15.00
Part	C-LP-PS1	1		37.00	37.00
Part	Shop Material	1		95.00	95.00
Labor	Install Above equipment in 2018Ford Utility	1		950.00	950.00
Part	AWS SUV40-000 Locker	1		1,125.00	1,125.00
Total					

JTN Services, Inc.
 4421 S US Hwy 231
 Greencastle, IN 46135

Quote

Date	Quote #
8/2/2018	2334

765-653-7158

Name / Address
Southport PD

Terms

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Cost	Total
Part	AWS FER38KIT	1		105.00	105.00
Part	AWS FCBF38-000 Cargo Barrier	1		200.00	200.00
Freight	Freight	1		165.00	165.00
Total					\$8,698.72